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term |load
Fall 2022 FT
Fall 2022 PT
Fall 2021 FT
Fall 2021 PT
Fall 2020 FT
Fall 2020 PT
Fall 2019 FT
Fall 2019 PT
Fall 2018 FT
Fall 2018 PT
Fall 2017 FT
Fall 2017 PT

metric
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count
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First Year Student
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1
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0
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0
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2
27
0
21
0
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Second Year Student
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Third Year Student
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Fourth Year Student
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total_ugrad
85
11
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7
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MFGE Degree

Table of YEAR by degree_type

YEAR degree_type
Frequency Bachelors Total
2016-17 19 19
2017-18 23 23
2018-19 11 11
2019-20 20 20
2020-21 20 20
2021-22 21 21

Total 114 114
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